
contact details 
business name abn 

surname given name 

invoice address 

delivery address 

ABN 48 106 908 641 

phone mobile email 

online test & tag courses 
Test and tag National Accreditation Course - UEENEEE101A 
& - UEENEEP026A. 
(Note: UEENEEP024A is only $100 extra when the test & tag 
and fit plugs are done together) 
Fit, plugs and sockets National Accreditation Course - 
UEENEEP024A only. 

products 

$360 GST free $ 

$100 GST free $ 

$360 GST free $ 

easytest TRADIE @ $1,108.18 + GST 
easytest TRADIE Kit @ $1,199.09 + GST 
easytest miniPAT @ $718.18 + GST 
easytest miniPAT Kit @ $800 + GST 
easytest MEGA @ $1,271.82 + GST 
easytest MEGA kit @ $1,362.73 + GST 

easytest PASS Tags (BLUE ) $70 + GST per 200 
easytest FAIL Tags (RED) $70 + GST per 200 

easytest Compact 3-Phase adaptor @ 990 + GST 
easytest Ultimate 3-Phase adaptor @ 1790 + GST 

 easytest 3-Phase adaptor cables @ $150 + GST each 

$1219 
$1319 
$790 
$880 
$1399 
$1499 

$77 
$77 

$1089 
$1969 
$165 

GST Inc $ 
GST Inc $ 
GST Inc $ 
GST Inc $ 
GST Inc $ 
GST Inc $ 

GST Inc $ 
GST Inc $ 

GST Inc $ 
GST Inc $ 
GST Inc $ 

(3-phase adaptors are made to order with a 2-3 week lead-time) 
note: Payment is COD - unless by prior arrangement  TOTAL         $ 

EFT    CREDIT CARD           PAY PAL via website cart  
eft details: easytest Pty Ltd, bsb 610-101, account 070921435, Adelaide bank 

card number expiry  cvv 

signature  date amount to charge

Test & Tag Training Online Anytime Anywhere 
Under agreement with T.I.M.E RTO40058 

EASYTEST MANUFACTURES A RANGE OF PATS HERE IN ADELAIDE 
PO Box 589, Salisbury SA 5108 email: diane@easytest.com.au  m: 0403 152 259 or visit: www.easytest.com.au 
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